THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JUNE 01, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUN 01, 2018.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

18-50347

18-50407

18-50404

14-51261

18-50417

18-50420

17-50046

18-50419

Natalie Puckett Stewart
(Cont. From 05/04/18 )

Leo Forrest Caldwell

Judilita A. Caldwell

Danny Reid Loftis

Benjamin Leroy Hooker

Stevie Joel Turner Sr.

Fleta Camille Burkhart

Boyd Lee Hamby Jr.

Shawn Roger Senter
Jennifer Leah Ball Senter

Wendy H. James

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

John T. Orcutt

Joseph Daniel Orenstein

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Thomas W. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-50418

18-50421

18-50406

18-50423

18-50380

John Howard Reeves Jr.
Imogene Braswell Reeves

Gary Stanley Davis
Leslie Bowman Davis

Brendan William Drohan
Carey Randi Drohan

James Howard Smalley

Crystal Lynn Furr

William V. Bost

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Brian Hayes

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

18-50388

18-50416

18-50290

18-50393

16-50936

18-50415

18-50396

18-50399

Ronald Craig Handy
Julie Marie Handy

Travis Lee Mayton

Jeffrey Lynn Tredway

(Cont. From 04/20/18 )

Vincent Mark Hutchens

Angelica Sarah Hutchens

John Samuel Welch

Peggy Jordan Furr

Cody Griffin McSwain
Hillary Stephens McSwain

RV Rentals of the Carolinas, LLC

Wendy H. James

Wendy H. James

Christopher Decker Lane

John A. Meadows

John A. Meadows

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

Kristen Scott Nardone

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-50240

18-50386

18-50411

18-50283

18-50394

18-50383

18-50390

18-50218

18-50381

18-50385

Jeremy Lee Nuckels
(Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18 )

Phillip Russell Byers
Deborah Ann Byers

Mary Linda Kasson

Audrey Loretta Spencer
(Cont. From 04/20/18 )

Paula Marie Schneider

Larry Dale Evans
Peggy Damon Joyce Evans

Gwendolyn Claire Montgomery

Adrien Dean
(Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18 )

Jonathan Michael Lovelace

Philip Edward Taylor
Hillary Eileen Taylor

PRO SE

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Truman Andrew Barker

Joshua H. Bennett

James L Carter

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-50382 Bryan Mitchell Dodd Damon Terry Duncan

18-50313 Sylvia Ann Jackson Damon Terry Duncan
(Cont. From 04/20/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

18-50212 George Russell Jones
Alicia Borders Jones
(Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18,

05/04/18 )

18-50336 Robin Williams Draughn
(Cont. From 05/04/18 )

18-50363 Etta Louise Hylton

18-50378 Xiomara Yamileth Ocampo

18-50206 Christina Alexis Dombalis-Ramirez
(Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18,
05/04/18 )

18-50322 Gregory McAllister

(Cont. From 05/04/18 )

18-50209 Archie Corey McArthur
(Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18,
05/04/18 )

18-50292 Grady Arnold Smith

(Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18 )

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Diana Santos Johnson

Diana Santos Johnson

Diana Santos Johnson

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Robert A. Lefkowitz

Robert A. Lefkowitz

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JUNE 01, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUN 01, 2018.
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WINSTON-SALEM
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Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
5/18/2018
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-50841 Maxwell Duane Pedro Kenneth Love
18-50338 Harold R. McPheters PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 05/04/18 )
18-50356 Kristy Ann Lingerfelt John A. Meadows

Glenn Robert Lingerfelt Jr.
18-50392 David Shane Snook John A. Meadows

Terry Lynn Snook
18-50375 Ronnie Layne Merritt PRO SE FF
18-50310 Benerius Perez Allison Kristen Scott Nardone

(Cont. From 05/04/18 )
18-50357 Mary Christina Baillif Kristen Scott Nardone
18-50331 James Leroy Popwell Jr. Kristen Scott Nardone

Heather Stewart Popwell

(Cont. From 05/04/18 )
18-50213 Julie Ann Robison Kristen Scott Nardone

(Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18,

05/04/18 )
18-50389 Michael Wayne Noble Sr. PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JUNE 01, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUN 01, 2018.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
5/18/2018
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-50374 Christopher Michael Balsamo John T. Orcutt FF
18-50391 Aaron Anthony Brennen John T. Orcutt FF

Gloria Mitchell Brennen
18-50291 Ronald Ray Mickle John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18,

05/04/18 )
18-50205 Joy Rachelle Sanford John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18,

05/04/18, 05/04/18 )
18-50227 Florence Hart Wilkes John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18,

05/04/18 )
18-50395 Derek Robert Saluga Brandi Leigh Richardson

Diana McClure Saluga
18-50376 Lessie M Robinson PRO SE FF
18-50373 Maximino Amador-Vizcaino Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50398 Angela Leigh Cude Hayworth Wendell Wes Schollander

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JUNE 01, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUN 01, 2018.
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18-50143

18-50372

18-50366

18-50397

18-50379

18-50061

18-50361

18-50384

18-50367

Gail Marie Robinson Mitchell
(Cont. From 03/16/18, 03/30/18,
04/20/18, 05/04/18 )

L'Tanya Davina Smith

Betty May Holstclaw Stafford

Erica Transou Hearst

Kelly Paige King

Pamela Lee Kiser
(Cont. From 03/02/18, 03/30/18,
04/20/18, 05/04/18 )

Henry Allen Edwards

Susan Elizabeth Martin Edwards

Anna Lenora Simmering

Brandon Glenn Cassidy
Gwendolyn Marie Cassidy

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Thomas W. Anderson

Christopher Charles Avery

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS JUNE 01, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON JUN 01, 2018.
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WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
5/18/2018
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13
18-50302 David Arthur Wheeler Jr. Phillip E. Bolton
Nivea Maria Costa-Wheeler
(Cont. From 05/04/18 )
18-50370 Charlie Melvin Huntley Jr. William V. Bost FF
18-50221 James Wiley Morris William V. Bost
(Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18 )
18-50295 Jamie Michelle Bivins James L Carter
(Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18 )
18-50360 Kimila Heggins Caldwell James L Carter
18-50259 Charles Orville Price 11 James L Carter
(Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18 )
18-50321 Francis Baker Ann Charlotte Dowless
Diane Rushing Baker
(Cont. From 05/04/18 )
18-50325 Derrick Lemone Williams Ann Charlotte Dowless
(Cont. From 05/04/18 )
18-50371 Nicholas Allen Hargrove Damon Terry Duncan
Kaila Danielle Trahan Hargrove
18-50354 Timothy Andrew Leenerts Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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MAY BE HELD ON JUN 01, 2018.
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341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-50241 Virgil Junior Goodwin PRO SE
(Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18 )

18-50387 Warren Timothy Guions PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



