'I' Page: 1

# WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/18/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

\_\_\_\_\_

#### TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

IRUSTEE: C. E	dwin Aliman	
18-50347	Natalie Puckett Stewart (Cont. From 05/04/18)	Wendy H. James
18-50407	Leo Forrest Caldwell Judilita A. Caldwell	Kristen Scott Nardone
18-50404	Danny Reid Loftis	Kristen Scott Nardone
14-51261	Benjamin Leroy Hooker	John T. Orcutt
18-50417	Stevie Joel Turner Sr.	Joseph Daniel Orenstein
18-50420	Fleta Camille Burkhart	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-50046	Boyd Lee Hamby Jr.	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50419	Shawn Roger Senter Jennifer Leah Ball Senter	Thomas W. Anderson

18-50418	John Howard Reeves Jr. Imogene Braswell Reeves	William V. Bost
18-50421	Gary Stanley Davis Leslie Bowman Davis	Damon Terry Duncan
18-50406	Brendan William Drohan Carey Randi Drohan	Damon Terry Duncan
18-50423	James Howard Smalley	Damon Terry Duncan
18-50380	Crystal Lynn Furr	Brian Hayes

# WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/18/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

==========

### TRUSTEE: Edwin H. Ferguson

TRUSTEE: Edw	in H. Ferguson	
18-50388	Ronald Craig Handy Julie Marie Handy	Wendy H. James
18-50416	Travis Lee Mayton	Wendy H. James
18-50290	Jeffrey Lynn Tredway (Cont. From 04/20/18)	Christopher Decker Lane
18-50393	Vincent Mark Hutchens Angelica Sarah Hutchens	John A. Meadows
16-50936	John Samuel Welch	John A. Meadows
18-50415	Peggy Jordan Furr	Kristen Scott Nardone
18-50396	Cody Griffin McSwain Hillary Stephens McSwain	Kristen Scott Nardone
18-50399	RV Rentals of the Carolinas, LLC	Kristen Scott Nardone

'I' Page: 4

18-50240	Jeremy Lee Nuckels (Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18)	PRO SE	
18-50386	Phillip Russell Byers Deborah Ann Byers	John T. Orcutt	
18-50411	Mary Linda Kasson	John T. Orcutt	
18-50283	Audrey Loretta Spencer (Cont. From 04/20/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-50394	Paula Marie Schneider	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
18-50383	Larry Dale Evans Peggy Damon Joyce Evans	Wendell Wes Schollander	
18-50390	Gwendolyn Claire Montgomery	Wendell Wes Schollander	
18-50218	Adrien Dean (Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18)	Truman Andrew Barker	
18-50381	Jonathan Michael Lovelace	Joshua H. Bennett	
18-50385	Philip Edward Taylor Hillary Eileen Taylor	James L Carter	

18-50382	Bryan Mitchell Dodd	Damon Terry Duncan
18-50313	Sylvia Ann Jackson (Cont. From 04/20/18)	Damon Terry Duncan

# WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/18/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

=========

#### TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

18-50212	George Russell Jones Alicia Borders Jones (Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18, 05/04/18)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-50336	Robin Williams Draughn (Cont. From 05/04/18)	Diana Santos Johnson
18-50363	Etta Louise Hylton	Diana Santos Johnson
18-50378	Xiomara Yamileth Ocampo	Diana Santos Johnson
18-50206	Christina Alexis Dombalis-Ramirez (Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18, 05/04/18)	Robert A. Lefkowitz
18-50322	Gregory McAllister (Cont. From 05/04/18)	Robert A. Lefkowitz
18-50209	Archie Corey McArthur (Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18, 05/04/18)	Robert A. Lefkowitz
18-50292	Grady Arnold Smith (Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18)	Robert A. Lefkowitz

17-50841	Maxwell Duane Pedro	Kenneth Love	
18-50338	Harold R. McPheters (Cont. From 05/04/18)	PRO SE	FF
18-50356	Kristy Ann Lingerfelt Glenn Robert Lingerfelt Jr.	John A. Meadows	
18-50392	David Shane Snook Terry Lynn Snook	John A. Meadows	
18-50375	Ronnie Layne Merritt	PRO SE	FF
18-50310	Benerius Perez Allison (Cont. From 05/04/18)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-50357	Mary Christina Baillif	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-50331	James Leroy Popwell Jr. Heather Stewart Popwell (Cont. From 05/04/18)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-50213	Julie Ann Robison (Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18, 05/04/18)	Kristen Scott Nardone	
18-50389	Michael Wayne Noble Sr.	PRO SE	FF

18-50374	Christopher Michael Balsamo	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-50391	Aaron Anthony Brennen Gloria Mitchell Brennen	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-50291	Ronald Ray Mickle (Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18, 05/04/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-50205	Joy Rachelle Sanford (Cont. From 03/30/18, 04/20/18, 05/04/18, 05/04/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-50227	Florence Hart Wilkes (Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18, 05/04/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-50395	Derek Robert Saluga Diana McClure Saluga	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
18-50376	Lessie M Robinson	PRO SE	FF
18-50373	Maximino Amador-Vizcaino	Wendell Wes Schollander	
18-50398	Angela Leigh Cude Hayworth	Wendell Wes Schollander	

18-50143	Gail Marie Robinson Mitchell (Cont. From 03/16/18, 03/30/18, 04/20/18, 05/04/18)	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50372	L'Tanya Davina Smith	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50366	Betty May Holstclaw Stafford	Wendell Wes Schollander
18-50397	Erica Transou Hearst	Ron A. Anderson
18-50379	Kelly Paige King	Ron A. Anderson
18-50061	Pamela Lee Kiser (Cont. From 03/02/18, 03/30/18, 04/20/18, 05/04/18)	Ron A. Anderson
18-50361	Henry Allen Edwards Susan Elizabeth Martin Edwards	Thomas W. Anderson
18-50384	Anna Lenora Simmering	Christopher Charles Avery
18-50367	Brandon Glenn Cassidy Gwendolyn Marie Cassidy	Phillip E. Bolton

18-50302	David Arthur Wheeler Jr. Nivea Maria Costa-Wheeler (Cont. From 05/04/18)	Phillip E. Bolton
18-50370	Charlie Melvin Huntley Jr.	William V. Bost FF
18-50221	James Wiley Morris (Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18)	William V. Bost
18-50295	Jamie Michelle Bivins (Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18)	James L Carter
18-50360	Kimila Heggins Caldwell	James L Carter
18-50259	Charles Orville Price II (Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18)	James L Carter
18-50321	Francis Baker Diane Rushing Baker (Cont. From 05/04/18)	Ann Charlotte Dowless
18-50325	Derrick Lemone Williams (Cont. From 05/04/18)	Ann Charlotte Dowless
18-50371	Nicholas Allen Hargrove Kaila Danielle Trahan Hargrove	Damon Terry Duncan
18-50354	Timothy Andrew Leenerts	Damon Terry Duncan

'I' Page: 11

## WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 5/18/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-50241 Virgil Junior Goodwin PRO SE (Cont. From 04/20/18, 05/04/18)

18-50387 Warren Timothy Guions PRO SE